e Vs fee

5 AMENDMENT OF SOUICITATI - AODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ( pro oy

17 T T N IR S T AT N OR | TR AT CO VLY IR Vou )
fighteen (14) | 27 87% ¢ REFA dated W AV /00
"?}fﬁt'.ﬁ‘ﬁg’_ i ' ' t ‘pe L PREGETR T w8 00 400 42t piney sham ite o 4 =
COOE |\ b LA R -~

U.S. Nuclear Regqulatory Comission
Division of Contracts & Praperty Management
Washington, 0.C. 20555

P HAME AND ADDRESR OF COMTRALTOR Ca el Couniy, Kiote ond L1F Code)
PRIME : U, 5. Small Business Administration I
3 219 South Dearborn, Suite 437 I YN A

Chicago, Il 60605

“livn' RAfrvid 0y 0 AR TR R RO e

SuB: NORCOM International Corporation N .
208 South LaSalle Street, Suite 1760 (4 | SBA-56610067
Chicago, Il 60604-1103 ! A RRC 30-BE-B00 oo
i rmu QAL Ui P ITEM 1
Coot -y “lacwaveonl ST L ATEDIBG, it

TR ITEN ONLY APPLIES10 AMENDMENTS OF SOLICTATIONS
ey
' PR L D TS LI

Cj The DHOVE NumBaied SO0 L1100 1§ A1 RS a4 W faerh sn iem P4 T Bowe god ibrie Y dogd fo spiva of Oleey S y

i

I Otfers rraist a0 b nowlecar PA e 0f 1hig prindeesin phor 16 v It andd (1o e APweg i hietd ot Ihe sl i
161 By compie1ing ey § ang Th S (otanng o O of Ine arwritement (0 Dy s el k3 dpgabi(rs gt 18 apns AL FRES el o ;n;'.-;;w‘-
sutvhilied v (@) [y semaed e ienigr OF RiEa™ ety onC hoted @ PRI T 1T SO Ea T BeE grr : PVRA LG e S L™ -’-:l el
MENT TOBE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATER FOR THE RECET OF OF FLNS Piny? A rigk s ONITTONEE 55 S0 fia¥ REBULA
N REECTION OF YOUR OF FEN 1 by weiue of g arenctingnt you dosie 10 ehanage g other & a0y WGHITRL o A NGRTr T R N WIram
W L1er, fi ot Bach (Elegrah o e lie ol ey (rleree (0 I Obdiahinn Sed this aenealmeat el i s vetnd i M 19 Q ADNNT 1 JEG S AN IR

AU R E T A gt LRI e TRty

boy, mipepanty I ATGG 354

%4

‘ T RECOUNTING AND ARROPHIATION DETATIT egune)
. APPN No.: 31!0?00. 193 B&R No.: 1032067251 FIN No.: C30081_ OBLIGALE.. .5 20,000.00  commme
13 Tens 6N APPLIESONLY TO MOOHEICATIONS OF CCA TRACTSIOADE &
(T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER RO AL DESCHAT I INITELT 8 . - D T
’mﬂ{fﬁiﬁ?’mﬁﬁ'ﬁﬁ ETREUTO FIBFRUANT 10 iSpecidly auihority) TH CHANGES S0 17 BT ET TS VYR ORT
o, i THACT OROL K NO e 1 TEM 108
.. bbb B e S e
: 1 CeeA Rl el b Pigd * i
[ e e e ot /RARE R A URRISPE AN ML VNS il T T

T ETY W SUMPLEMENTAL AG ERECOENT S TNTERED INTE T UASUANT TO AUTIRIRITY OF

|
- et At S 8o e S el 8 s R ——S————

B BT T it s Tvie 0f modidics s <A auihaiiiy)

i eyt R b S ey - i 6 i s i A A A S S

E IMPORTANT: Contraciof G i not [:] is required 10 5ign this AoCument and eIen . CoRi e e aswrg elhice
Ta prsERmYy e JABETICATION (Orgaied by UL K swechion hewd gy, R T T TSl in oA ran 1ree 0 b | mattes whers feasible ]

Modification follows on Page 2

1140304 910110
- 360 PDR
£acenr 8 Drovided Beremn, oil teomy and Condiliuay 0f The Bucyment retecanged i ftem A0 o TOA gy

ano etiect,
N SO TGME T e 0r prntd [TER RAME AND (T L @F CORTRATY G o VICUW (Frpe os pants

e

wrgtgiaee Lhpagen, ¢ DAL MO RANQED a0d D full tguge

Paul J. fdgeworth, Contracting Officer

T TONTHACTBH OFFIAGR ™ mu m@sm'mr«:smu T T L U
RN i 9"“’/ e Ry

W N SSITN.

.
i "8 ' u SR T T R TR SR
i ML 4001 1020 R0 10 Wi il pG IR SRR QUM Ay Pt
’ PAEVIOUS COITION UNUSADLE Syl e San
2 AT Y R b

L

W A TR WP R R AORRTET R RGN RG

2

TR L ——



NRC=30-86-360
Modification No, 18
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification 1s to provide incremental funding 1n the
amount of $20,000.00. Therefore the following change is made!

Section G.1, Estimatéd Cost Fixed Fee and Obligation, paragraph no. 3 is
deleted in fts entirety and substituted in lieu thereof:

"3, The amount presently cbligated by the Government with respect to
this contract 1s $447,120 13"

A1l other tarms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged, including
the ceiling amount of $497,567.765.

e e A T e e A e e~ T




